Die rheinischen Sparkassen 2018 auf einen Blick

162,7
123,8
118,2

31
1.178

27.507
1.508

4,8

54
1.090.572
91.933
2.515

Milliarden € Bilanzsumme
Milliarden € Kundeneinlagen

Milliarden € Kreditvolumen

Sparkassen mit
Geschaftsstellen, davon 336 SB-Geschéaftsstellen

Mitarbeiter/-innen
davon Auszubildende

Millionen Girokonten
Millionen Sparkassen-Cards
MASTERCARDs

VISA-Cards

Geldausgabeautomaten




